Ligaleiter:

Frey, Karl Heinz Ebersbacherstr.25 73095 Albershausen Tel.: 07161-8086988 Fax: - h.u.kh.frey@arcor.de

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 13.01.2013

Gruppe: | SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV

I SV Heiningen |
Gruppe: i SGes Gosbach |

Il SV Hohenstaufen |
Gruppe: I SGes Goppingen IV

i SV Reichenbach/Tale I
Gruppe: IV SV Reichenbach u. R. |

v SGes Goppingen V
Gruppe: V SKam Albershausen Il

V SV Uhingen Il

Tabelle nach dem 5. Wettkampf

SV Eschenbach |
SSV Schlat |

SSV Goppingen |
SKam Albershausen I

SV Unterbdhringen |
SGes Deggingen |
SV Hattenhofen I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils Ill

SGes Geislingen/Steige |

Nr. Verein Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2
1. SKam Albershausen Il 7014 1402,8 1380 1403
2. SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV 6995 1399,0 1417 1394
3. SGes Gosbach | 6935 1387,0 1387 1402
4. SV Reichenbach u. R. | 6929 1385,8 1387 1390
5. SSV Schlat | 6918 1383,6 1396 1384
6. SGes Goppingen IV 6909 1381,8 1372 1383
7. SKam Albershausen Il 6897 1379,4 1371 1354
8. SV Hohenstaufen | 6889 1377,8 1376 1374
9. SGes Deggingen | 6824 1364,8 1391 1344

10. SGes Geislingen/Steige | 6778 1355,6 1357 1366

11. SV Hattenhofen II 6739 1347,8 1326 1350

12. SGes Goppingen V 6680 1336,0 1312 1367

13. SV Heiningen | 6622 1324,4 1346 1314

14. SV Uhingen Il 6533 1306,6 1319 1298

15. SV Reichenbach/Tale lI 6438 1287,6 1271 1323

16. SGi Ebersbach/Fils IlI 6331 1266,2 1207 1270

17. SV Eschenbach | 6273 1254,6 1237 1259

18. SSV Goppingen | 6263 1252,6 1344 1279

19. SV Unterbohringen | 6021 1204,2 1193 1230

Nr. Verein Ergebnis

1. SKam Albershausen lll 1420

2. SGes Goppingen IV 1408

3. SKam Albershausen Il 1393

4. SSV Schlat | 1388

5. SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV 1386

6. SGes Gosbach | 1384

7. SV Reichenbach u. R. | 1378

8. SV Hattenhofen Il 1366

9. SGes Deggingen | 1363

WK 3

1410
1414
1394
1370
1367
1385
1391
1375
1382
1348
1367
1356
1347
1326
1289
1309
1282
1306
1189

WK 4

1401
1384
1368
1404
1383
1361
1388
1402
1344
1352
1330
1341
1292
1281
1265
1283
1196
1371
1205

1386 :
1323 :

1384 :
1362 :

1408 :
1290 :

1378
1304 :

1420 :
1309 :

WK 5

1420
1386
1384
1378
1388
1408
1393
1362
1363
1355
1366
1304
1323
1309
1290
1262
1299

963
1204

1299
1388

963
1393

1204

1363

1366

1262
1355

WK 6
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10. SV Hohenstaufen | 1362

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr. Name Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6
1. Schweizer, Joachim SGes Gosbach | 1843 368,6 369 369 371 367 367
2. Frey, Patrick SKam Albershausen |l 1809 361,8 359 362 361 365 362
3. Weiher, Uwe SKam Albershausen |l 1805 361,0 356 362 360 358 369
4. Kettler, Ralf SV Hohenstaufen | 1801 360,2 355 363 361 370 352
5. Mechel, Glinter SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV 1798 359,6 360 353 366 361 358
6. Swiadek, Siegfried SSV Schlat | 1788 357,6 363 358 352 344 371
7. Spengler, Georg SGes Gosbach | 1786 357,2 360 352 355 355 364
8. Bucher, Gerhard SGes Deggingen | 1780 356,0 362 350 355 358 355
9. Swiadek, Glnter SSV Schlat | 1773 3546 350 346 360 367 350

Dumschat, Markus SV Reichenbach u. R. | 1773 3546 352 353 357 361 350

11. Schwarz, Frank SGes Goppingen V 1768 353,6 363 367 353 341 344

12. Schindler, Kurt Egon SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV 1764 352,8 364 352 355 344 349

13. Klinnert, Udo SKam Albershausen |l 1747 349,4 338 351 356 345 357

14. Korner, Kai SV Reichenbach u. R. | 1746 349,2 350 341 352 356 347

15. Schuler, Reinhard SV Hohenstaufen | 1741 348,2 342 345 344 356 354

16. Schmid, David SKam Albershausen |l 1740 348,0 340 353 345 351 351

17. Schultz, Sigismund SGes Goppingen IV 1737 3474 342 352 357 342 344

18. Seikert, Heinz SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV 1730 346,0 349 347 348 342 344

19. Kling, Christof SV Reichenbach u. R. | 1729 3458 351 356 326 351 345

20. Brenner, Christian SGes Geislingen/Steige | 1728 3456 348 347 337 354 342

21. Stangle, Ingeborg SGes Goppingen IV 1724 344,8 341 345 341 344 353

22. Leonhardt, Sacha SKam Albershausen |l 1718 343,6 343 337 348 340 350

23. Salzinger, Georg SGes Gosbach | 1717 343,4 346 349 340 335 347

24. Frey, Karl-Heinz SV Uhingen I 1713 3426 345 345 355 330 338

Swiadek, Willfried SSV Schlat | 1713 342,6 342 343 341 346 341

26. Totaro, Matteo SKam Albershausen |l 1712 3424 343 334 340 350 345

27. Espig, Andreas SSV Goppingen | 1703 340,6 348 333 326 352 344

28. Schoberl, Walter SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV 1693 338,6 344 342 335 337 335

29. Mim, Herbert SKam Albershausen |l 1691 338,2 338 324 350 334 345

30. Roéhm, Klaus SKam Albershausen |l 1684 336,8 334 329 341 346 334

Dauner, Karin SGes Goppingen IV 1684 336,8 347 340 335 327 335

32. Berend, Brigitte SSV Géppingen | 1683 336,6 342 348 327 345 321

33. Merle, Regina SGes Goppingen IV 1681 336,2 332 334 329 335 351

34. Bonisch, Jirgen SGes Geislingen/Steige| 1675 3350 332 323 337 337 346

35. Stoéhr, Jan-Hinrich SV Hattenhofen Il 1671 334,2 329 336 337 334 335

36. Baier, Harald SV Uhingen I 1669 333,8 340 330 331 321 347

Miller, Markus SV Heiningen | 1669 333,8 322 315 344 344 344

38. Ohngemach, Jiirgen SV Hohenstaufen | 1668 333,6 350 329 331 339 319

39. Esslinger, Reiner SV Hohenstaufen | 1665 333,0 329 335 332 335 334

40. Kleiner, Christian SGes Goppingen IV 1659 331,8 336 346 352 303 322

41. Schaal, Gerhard SV Heiningen | 1658 331,6 354 330 338 311 325

Prisching, Klaus SV Heiningen | 1658 331,6 339 341 336 314 328

43. Bickle, Georg SGes Geislingen/Steige| 1654 330,8 336 341 334 312 331

44. Jantz, Armin SGes Deggingen | 1652 330,4 323 330 338 339 322

45. Boéhringer, Karlheinz SV Hattenhofen Il 1649 329,8 315 329 337 332 336

46. Leittretter, Joachim SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV 1648 329,6 314 327 345 337 325

47. Schick, Karsten SGi Ebersbach/Fils IlI 1647 329,4 324 328 332 336 327

48. Werner, Silvio SGes Geislingen/Steige | 1645 329,0 321 332 340 316 336

49. Neufer, Dietmar SV Reichenbach u. R. | 1644 328,8 328 325 335 336 320

50. Kuckelsberg, Wolfgang = SKam Albershausen I 1638 327,6 333 329 323 330 323

51. Zirpel, Willi SV Hohenstaufen | 1635 327,0 316 331 338 328 322
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Nr.

52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Name

Renn, Monika
Fricke, Uwe

Kolle, Rolf

Kréhn, Gerhard
Aschbacher, Ernst
Seybold, Erich
Meyer, Vivien
Huhler, Manfred
Pahr, Manfred
Heidenstedt, Glinter
Kuhnle, Gerd
Fauth, Wilfried
Brickmann, Walter
Kriegisch, Daniel
Bucher, Siegfried
Borner, Klaus
Wichum, Robert
Jantz, Peter

Pfau, Harald
Sistek, Thomas
Lamparter, Manfred
Wahl, Martin
Bauer, Alexandra
Walter, Robin
Jettmar, Martin
Weber, Helmut
Fuchs, Simon
Bohmler, Uwe
Commerell, Walter
Kroner, Michael
Rudolf, Peter
Teodorescu-Brenner, Chr
Gebauer, Walter
Meyer, Iris

Buck, Erich
Wagner, Dieter
Herre, Fabian
Blickle, Andreas
Hofele, Markus
Wetzel, Stefan
Grawe, Dieter
Heinrich, Dieter
Posth, Roland
Pably, Anton
Braun, Bernd
Buck, Markus
Gryschka, Klaus
Schmid, Benjamin
Gutwein, Michael
Speeth, Harald
Kuzak, Richard
Majer, Kurt
Alarcon-Torras, Juan
Binder, Ursula
Kihnle, Willi

Verein

SV Heiningen |

SV Eschenbach |

SGes Deggingen |

SV Unterbdhringen |
SV Uhingen Il

SSV Schlat |

SV Hattenhofen li
SGes Deggingen |

SV Reichenbach u. R. |
SSV Goéppingen |
SGes Goppingen V
SGes Goppingen V
SGes Goppingen IV
SSV Schlat |

SV Reichenbach/Tale I
SGes Gosbach |

SV Heiningen |

SGes Deggingen |

SV Heiningen |

SGi Ebersbach/Fils Ill
SGes Geislingen/Steige |
SGes Goppingen V
SGi Ebersbach/Fils lll
SGi Ebersbach/Fils Ill
SGes Gosbach |

SV Reichenbach/Tale
SV Reichenbach/Tale
SV Uhingen lI

SV Reichenbach/Tale
SV Eschenbach |

SV Uhingen lI

SGes Geislingen/Steige |
SV Eschenbach |

SV Hattenhofen Il

SV Unterbdhringen |
SGes Deggingen |
SGes Goppingen IV
SGes Geislingen/Steige |
SV Eschenbach |

SGes Goéppingen V

SV Hattenhofen Il

SV Reichenbach/Tale Il
SV Hohenstaufen |

SV Hohenstaufen |

SV Unterbdhringen |
SV Unterbohringen |
SV Eschenbach |
SKam Albershausen llI
SGes Goppingen V

SV Reichenbach u. R. |
SV Eschenbach |

SSV Goppingen |

SV Uhingen lI

SGes Goppingen V

SV Unterbdhringen |

Ergeb. Schnitt

1634
1633
1633
1628
1627
1626
1619
1617
1616
1611
1606
1595
1595
1587
1586
1580
1576
1575
1565
1549
1547
1546
1543
1534
1533
1524
1520
1517
1509
1477
1471
1457
1457
1447
1446
1418
1373
1362
1348
1346
1337
1315
1299
1276
1269
1258
1242
1234
1206
1205
1189
1172
1171
1100
1099

326,8
326,6
326,6
325,6
325,4
325,2
323,8
323,4
323,2
322,2
321,2
319,0
319,0
317,4
317,2
316,0
315,2
315,0
313,0
309,8
309,4
309,2
308,6
306,8
306,6
304,8
304,0
303,4
301,8
2954
2042
2014
2014
361,8
289,2
354,5
343,3
340,5
337,0
336,5
267,4
328,8
324,8
319,0
253,8
251,6
248,4
308,5
301,5
301,3
297,3
293,0
292,8
275,0
219,8

W1

331
315
337
314
338
336
317
333
334
326
321
285
314
341
316
312
315
325
315
305
300
325
293
285
306
314
290
205
299
288
275
300
301
365
283
359
342
341
332

267
342
328
328
192
291
260
314
303
317

238
296
284
235

W2

325
318
318
321
323
324
327
319
340
326
317
337
301
337
329
332
316
316
318
305
304
315
312
288
309
337
320
300
279
305
289
286
207
358
279
345

346
339
346
247

331
318
281
240
216

314
297
282
272
294
260
266

W3

329
333
332
320
326
314
337
327
294
329
324
311
315
304
300
328
324
330
324
306
322
331
332
318
301
311
312
314
304
306
295
276
298
356
290
357
335

340
348
281
324
322
293
249
272
264
323
312

303
324
281
280
219

W4

323
322
317
338
318
326
311
330
312
332
333
341
339
307
323
306
311
314
291
320
308
326
310
317
311
257
309
312
311
291
310
299
284

297

336
345

324
272
322

337
271
225
266
314

289

299
338

178

W5

326
345
329
335
322
326
327
308
336
298
311
321
326
298
318
302
310
290
317
313
313
249
296
326
306
305
289
296
316
287
302
296
277
368
297
357
360
330
337
328
270
327
318

276
230
236
283
277
302
305

300
276
201

W6
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107.
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110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
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117.
118.
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Name

Mérixbauer, Ewald
Falk, Werner
Bauer, Uwe
Zoller, Simon
Eitle, Wilfried
Kopf, Monika
Scheer, Dirk
Kréhn, Werner
Tural, Mehemmet
Schaubner, Armin
Henle, Axel
Grimm, Carola

Name

Swiadek, Siegfried
Weiher, Uwe
Meyer, Iris
Schweizer, Joachim
Spengler, Georg
Frey, Patrick

Herre, Fabian
Mechel, Glinter
Wagner, Dieter
Klinnert, Udo

Verein

SV Reichenbach/Tale lI
SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV
SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV
SV Unterbdhringen |
SV Eschenbach |

SV Reichenbach/Tale lI
SSV Goppingen |

SV Unterbohringen |
SGi Ebersbach/Fils IlI
SKam Albershausen Il
SV Hattenhofen Il
SKam Albershausen Il

Verein

SSV Schlat |

SKam Albershausen Il

SV Hattenhofen Il
SGes Gosbach |
SGes Gosbach |

Ergeb. Schnitt

1008
928
924
902
895
825
664
654
652
623
353
307

SKam Albershausen Il

SGes Goppingen IV

SGi Ebersbach/Fils IV

SGes Deggingen |

SKam Albershausen Il

336,0
309,3
308,0
300,7
298,3
275,0
332,0
327,0
326,0
311,5
353,0
307,0

313
326

289
232
328
305

313

Ergebnis

371
369
368
367
364
362
360
358
357
357

W2

337
310
289

349
325

W3

342
305

307
294

327
310

307

W4

299

295
336

353

W5 W6

329

309
296
312
298
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